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Oice Orler 

To 
The Principa, 

Institute of Applied Medicines and Researeh 
Duhai, Ghaziabad 

Subjeet: Snnction of Faculty Position 
Dear Sir, 

Goveming Body of Institute of Applied Medicines and Research has approved 59 Faculties for 
academic session 2019-20. The sanction is an Approval process 2019-20 with cadre ratio as per 
AICTE guidelines. Cadre wise approval for institution is-

S. No. Cadre 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
| Assistant Professor 

Sanction 
101 

06 
S. 

Principal has to approve department wise sanction as per CCS University norms. 

You can appoint more faculties as per requirements in specialization, which has to be decided in 

consultation with concern department. Institution can follow rolling system in appointment of 
faculty as and when needed. Any requirement above sanction post can be appointed by taking 

permission from undersigned through Principal. 

Dr. Shagkn AgrawaB 
Prindipal 

institute of Applied idedicines & Researcen 

Ghaztat ad 

Chairman Govérning Body 

Institute of Applied Medicines and Research. 
Duhai, Ghaziabad 

Copy to: 
Principal- IAMR 

All HoDs 

E 

Institute 
9th Km. Stone. Delhi-Meenut Road. Ghaziabad-201 206 



IAMR GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 
S.No ALL FACULTY 2020-2021 

Name ID number/Aadhar 
number (not 

mandataru 
AEVPA9315F 

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 

institution DR. SHAGUN AGRAWAL 
shagun.agRarwal@iamr.ac.in Male Principal 8-Jan-

DR. M.K.SAXENA 
AGUPS5127L manoj.kumar@iamr.ac.in 

Subhash.goel@lamr.ac.in 
DR.SUBHASH GOEL Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 8-Feb-04 

ACFPG2699J Male DR. HUMA SIDDIQUI 
DR. MONIKA SHARMA 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 8-Apr-03 
COTPSS9198 
ESIPSS 140E 
BGFPCO908C 

huma.siddiqui@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

9-Jun-10 

DR.VAISHALI CHAUDHARY monika.sharma@iamr.ac.in 8-Apr-09 
vaishali.chaudhary@iamr.ac.in 4-Aug-12 

DR.MANSI SRIVASTAVA DVEPSS867P mansi.srivast�va@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR |8-Sep-17 
8 DR. SHIVANI SHARMA IQDPS35946 

BIAPA5606B 
shivani.sharma@iamr.ac.in Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
9-Feb-19 
26-Aug-15 

DR. CHETNA AGGARWAL 
chetna.aggarwal@iamr.ac.in 

|10 |MRS.NEHA JAIN BANPI9669 
AHDPNS877E 

neha.jain@iamr.ac.in Female ASISTANT PROFESSOR 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
8-May-15 

DR.ANJUM NISHA ANJUM.NISHA@IAMR.AC.IN 4-Aug-15 
|DR. EKTA KANSAL AAHPE4510A EKTA.KANSAL@IAMR.AC.IN Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR -Aug-15 

13 DR. VIDHI JAIN VIDHILJAIN@IAMRAC.IN CAZPI24358 
ATWPK7650H 

Female TUTOR 
Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

5-Aug-19 
MRS. SUPREET KAUR Supreet.kaur@iamr.ac.in 3-Jan-18 

|15 Mr Manish Kumar Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

BYWPK8237N 
DOUPS6688H 
NSDPS6781J 
AVTPR2606K 
AVPPR8190N 
ACUPE4729L 
ESWPPO703F 

manish.kumar@iamr.ac.in 
nidhi.singh@iamr.ac.in 
sapna,sharma@iamr.ac.in 
Surbhi.roy@iamr.ac.in 
ruchi.ruhela@iamr.ac.in 
ekta.sharma@1anir.ac.in 
Lusha.pandey@iamr.ac.in 
priyanka.chaudhary@iamr.a 

c.in 
ankit.garg@iamr.ac.in 
vinit.singhal@iamr.ac.in 
vineet.garg@iamr.ac.in 

9/15/2013 
9/5/2015 

9/20/2021 
9/2/2019 
10/16/20199 
|11/2/2020 
9/4/2018 

|Ms. Nidhi Singh 

17 Ms.Sapna sharma 
18 Ms. Surbhi Roy 
19 Ms. Ruchi Ruhela 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Female ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
|20 |Ms. Ekta Sharma 

21 Ms. Usha Pandey 
22 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

DYCPP6255B 
Female 16/8/2019 Ms. Priyanka Chaudhary 

23 Mr.Ankit Garg 
Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

DCTPF3600A 
AHKPG4987F 

Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

|18/12/2020 
8/4/2017 24 Mr. Vineet Singhal 

25 Dr. Vinit Garg 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

11/4/2020 

1/17/2020 
1-Aug-08 
1-Feb-14 

ADTPV7600H 
Dr.Rakesh Verma 

Mr. Abhijeet 
MR. AJAY TYAGI 

vermarakeshmba@gmail.com Male 

abhi.fin@nmail.com 
ajay.tyagi@iamr.ac.in 
abhinav.choudhary@iamr.ac.i|MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

aalekh.choudhary@iamr.ac.in| MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Male ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
|AFSPC88 1OR 

AFAPT7819P 
27 -

MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

28 
29 MR. ABHINAV CHAUDHARY ARYPC2245A 

1-Mar-18 

BEEPA5260F 

AFLPT0421L 
AQMTT1924G 

BEDPG1181G 

MR.AALEKH SINGH 

MS. RASHMI TYAGI 

30 

rashmi.tyagi@iamr.ac.in 

garima.tripathi@iamr.ac.in 

ashish.gulati@iamr.ac.in 

FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

FEMALE|ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

MALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

|1-Aug-10 
1-Feb-14 

32 MS. GARIMA TRIPATHI 

|33 MR. ASHISH GULATI 

Ms. Parul Phogat 

|35 Ms. Aakansha Choudhary AVUPCO540J 

|36 Ms.Satwik Shukla 

-Feb-

22 Jan 218 

5-Feb-18 
|FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR parulphogat@iamr.ac.in 

aakansha.choudhary@iamr.ad FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

satwik.shukla@iamr.ac.in 

34 CDVPP6860K 

FEMALE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 8-Jan-19 

EKFPS294SB 12-Jun-18 
ASSISTAATPBOFESSOR_ MALE 

FEMALE ASSKRNT PROFESSOR 37 MR. TRIBHUWAN TYAGI |AFJPT8288B tribhuwan.tyagi@iamr.ac.in 25-Jul-20 
ALCPJ1439K neha.gaur@iamr.ac.in 

38 Ms. Neha Gaur 

Gha 



FEMALEASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Associate Professor 

2-Jul-20 

01-May-18 
39 Ms. Manavi Gilotra AWEPR2909R manavi.gilotra@gmail.com 
40 

manyu Kumar JH254116397450 deanlifescience@iamr.ac.in Mae 

yaVardhan Tripathi 826824044482 v.tripathi@lamr.ac.in 
Male Assistant Professor 
Female Assistant Professor 
Female Assistant Professor 
Female Assistant Professor 

8-Dec-13 

1-Sep-15 
16-Aug-17 

1-Aug-17 
8-Aug-16 

13-Sep-18 
16-Aug-18 

24-Aug-18 

42 Dr.Swati Tyagi 
43 Dr.Soina Sen 
|44 Dr. Yamini Dixit 

303631148204 Swati.tvagi@gmail.com 
286443768558 sonia.sen@iamr.ac.in 
766336455558 yamini.dixit@iamr.ac.in 

480135291731 nehaprakash.rai@iamr.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 

|406943587228 anju.tyagi@iamr.ac.in 

|45 Dr. Neha Prakash Rai 46 Dr. Anju Tyagi Female Assistant Professor 
-

oanghdeep Gautam 974383333107 sanghdeep.gautam@iamr.adMale Assistant Professor 

Mohit Chandra Kam783541684839 mohit.kamthania@iamr.ac.ii Male Assistant Professor 
49 Dr. Monika Bajpai 
sO Ms. Jyotsana Yadav 
S1 Dr. Jyoti Tyagi 
52 

616720944032 monika.baipai@iamr.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 

848839627248 ivotsana.yadav@jamr.ac.in |Female Assistant Professor 

211905403426 ivoti.tvagi@iamr.ac.in 
DKFPM0123N nisha.malik@iamr.ac.in 
658088821745 divya.sharma@iamr.ac.in 
909713382920 shweta.tvagi@iamr.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 

992732940259 neha.shukla@iamr.ac.in 
589857180924 fanishkumarpandey@iamr.a Male 

|28-Aug-18 

28-Aug-18 
30-Aug-18 

28-Aug-19 
28-Aug-19 
2-Nov-20 

Female Assistant Professor 
Female Assistant Professor 
Female Assistant Professor 

Dr. Nisha Malik 
S3 Dr. Divya Sharma 

Ms. Shweta Tyagi 
SS Ms. Neha Shukla 

Dr. Fanish Kr. Pandey 

54 
17-Nov-20 

5-Apr-21 
Female Assistant Professor 

ines& 
Associate Professor 

ed Medic 

Ghazial 
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